PFC 585 Display Ceiling Mount

Key Benefits

* Adjustable in height
» Cable management
¢ Post-installation levelling

The PFC 585 ceiling mount is specially designed to securely
suspend a TV from the ceiling. For hanging a TV over a bed
orin a corner. The ceiling plate is suited for flat and inclined
ceilings, and the extension pole can be adjusted from 850 to
1350 mm. This mount has a stylish design that looks sleek and
compad in any décor.
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Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)

Min. distance to ceiling (mm)

Min. distance to ceiling - center display (mm)
Max. distance to ceiling - center display (mm)
Max. weight load (kQ)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Ceiling types

Tilt

Height options

Levelling fundion

Autolock

Article number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Certifications

TOV certified

Guarantee

19

43

100

200

100

200

256

242

830

830

1380

20

44.09

Flat / inclined ceiling
Tilt up to 20°
Manually adjustable height
Post-installation horizontal levelling
False

7305854
8712285330766

Silver

TOV

Yes

5years

Vogel’s. For Sure.

www.vogels.com


https://www.vogels.com

